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Data Sheet
Reference No.:50253

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

Machining Center - Vert.

Brand: DMG
Model: DMU 50 M
YoM, approx.: 1998 used
Reconditioned:

Controls: CNC controls HEIDENHAIN TNC 124

Working Range -cubic-

number of processing axes (excl

parallel axes):

X-axis travel:

Y-axis travel:

Z-axis travel:

rotating range A-axis from:
rotating range A-axis up to:
rotating range C-axis from:
rotating range C-axis up to:

Table
- mode of operation: manual
- mode of operation: manual

spindle / head
spindle revolutions (max):
tool fixture: ISO SK 40

Electrical specifications
mains voltage:
mains frequency:

Dimensions / weights

space requirements -left/right-:
space requirements -front/back-:

total height:
total weight approx.:

500 mm
400 mm
400 mm
90 °
-15°

0 o
360 °

4500 /min

400 V
50 Hz

4000 mm
3500 mm
2600 mm
2600 kg

ProdEq Trading GmbH
Michael Weishaupt

Reckholder 1, 9527 Niederhelfenschwil, Switzerland

+41 71 948 70 60

michael.weishaupt@prodeq.ch




www.prodeq.com

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

Photos & Documents
Reference No.: 50253




	Machining Center - Vert.

